| =i

TOMOKA WATER WORKS, Inc, i
HIGHWAY 40 AT TWIN RIVER DR.
ORMOND BEACH, FLORIDA 32074

Steve Tribble, Director

Division of Record and Reporting

101 East Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida

RE: Tomoka Water Works, Inc.
Revised Tariff Sheets

Order No. 24657

Docket No. 910072-WU

Dear Mr. Tribble:

Enclosed are the revised tariff sheets and customer notice for Tomoka Water
Works, Inc.'s Limited Proceeding Increase in water rates.

June 18, 1991

32399-0850

If you need anything else, please call.
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Res;ectfully, 2 N

Steve P. Shirah
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TOMOKA WATER WORKS, INC. NINTH REVISED SHEET NO. 16.0

WATER TARIFF

AVAILABILITY

APPLICABILITY

LIMITATIONS

BILLING PERIOD

CANCELS EIGHT REVISED SHEET NO. 17.0

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE GS

Available throughout the area served by the
Company.

For water service to all customers for which
no other schedule applies.

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations
of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission.

RATE -~
METER SIZE BASE FACILITY CHARGE
5/8" x 3/4 $ 3.67
1 97
1 =-1/2" 18.35
2 29,35

Gallonage Charge per 1,008 gallons - $1.08

BASE FACILITY CHARGE - $3.67 per month

TERMS OF PAYMENT

EFFECTIVE DATE-

- Bills are due and payable when rendered
and become delinquent if not paid within
twenty (20) days. After a five (5) days
written notice is mailed to the customer
separate and apart from any other bill,
service may then discontinued.

STEVE P. SHIRAH
ISSUING OFFICER

MANAGER
TITLE



TOMOKA WATER WORKS, INC. NINTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.0
WATER TARIFF CANCELS EIGHT REVISED SHEET NO. 18.4

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the
Company.

APPLICABILITY - Por water service to all customers for which
no other schedule applies.

LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations

of this tariff and General Rules and
Regulations of the Commission,

1

BILLING PERIOD

RATE -~
METER SIZE BASE FACILITY CHARGE
5/8" x 3/4 $ 3.67
bt 9.17
1 '=-1/2" 18.35
R 29.35

Gallonage Charge per 1,000 gallons - $1.08

BASE FACILITY CHARGE - $3.67 per month

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered
and become delinquent if not paid within
twenty (2¢) days. After a five (5) days
written notice is mailed to the customer
separate and apart from any other bill,
service may then discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE-

STEVE P. SHIRAH
ISSUING OFFICER

MANAGER
TITLE






